Summary Results Report

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION

March 5, 2024

*** UNOFFICIAL RESULTS ***

Iron County, Utah

Statistics

Registered Voters - Democratic
Ballots Cast - Democratic

Voter Turnout - Democratic

TOTAL

2,002
666
33.27%

Democratic for U.S. President
Vote For 1

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR
GABRIEL CORNEJO
MARIANNE DEBORAH WILLIAMSON
FRANK LOZADA
DEAN BENSON PHILLIPS
Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

583
16
35
5
17
656

666

88.87%
2.44%
5.34%
0.76%
2.59%

100.00%
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