Summary Results Report PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION March 5, 2024

*** UNOFFICIAL RESULTS ***

Iron County, Utah

Statistics	TOTAL
Registered Voters - Democratic	2,002
Ballots Cast - Democratic	666
Voter Turnout - Democratic	33.27%

Democratic for U.S. President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	
JOSEPH R BIDEN JR	583	88.87%
GABRIEL CORNEJO	16	2.44%
MARIANNE DEBORAH WILLIAMSON	35	5.34%
FRANK LOZADA	5	0.76%
DEAN BENSON PHILLIPS	17	2.59%
Total Votes Cast	656	100.00%
Contest Totals	666	